

3/16		(3 11/16)) (13/16) V			- /16)
APPLY ANTI-SEIZE TO THREADS	SECTION A-A 4X (Ø3/4) (Ø5 1/2)		H WEB 9/10/20 AA G CHL 2/19/20 UF	PDATED MARKINGS; REMOVE AR # WAS E-099034; UPDATE PDATED NOTE 7, ADDED NOT	ED TITLE BLOCK; SCALE V TE 8, REMOVED ALL AROU	JND WELD SYMBOL
APPLY D	DROP OF HREADLOCKER		$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	-2.14 WAS QAP5A-1; Q-2.15.7 SS 12 VN25" TO "VVN25S4RA529A" PDATED TITLE BLOCK DDED MARK PER QAP5A-1 NC PDM" MARKING TO CAP PDATED VVN25S4VBA & REPL EW PART ADDED TO THE NET	", BHCS73742 TO TRS103 DTE & TITLE BLOCKADDEE LACED BHCS1034S W/BHC	2SS D TEXT SIZE & "PC
	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCESDRAWN BY:FRACTIONAL: $\pm 1/16$ CHECKED BYX.XX: $\pm .03$ PROTOTYPEX.XXX: $\pm .015$ DATE:ANGULAR: $\pm 1^{\circ}$	REH ': VD 11/3/2010	EV BY DATE DE	SALCO PRODUC	TS, INC.	ED
т06,	DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES. PRODUCTION E ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO PRODUCTION HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH DATE: UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. SIZE: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING #	D1. N 10/20/2011 PRO D PAR	SEE BOM JECT #: 101001 T #: VN255	ة 4RA529A	SHEET #: 1 OF 1	CALE: 3:4
5	4	3 THIS F		2 C, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUS		1 ETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

PER Q-2	.14	
HEIGHT	.1"	MINIMUM

"AAR # E-202141", "SALL" TEXT HEIGHT .1" MINIMUM

NO.	PART NAME	PART#	REQ'D	MATERIAL
1	HEX JAM NUT 7/16"-20	N716S	1	18-8 SS
2	PIPE FLANGE 2 1/2" 150 LB	PF25N150S4	1	304 SS
3	HEX LOCK NUT 5/16"-18	R20ANS	1	18-8 SS
4	TAMPER RESISTANT SCREW 10-32 X 3/8"	TRS1032SS	2	302 SS
5	VACUUM RELIEF VALVE GASKET 2 1/2"	VV2529G	1	BLACK EPDM PC
6	VACUUM RELIEF VALVE BUSHING 2 1/2"	VV25S41SB	1	303 SS
7	SPRING 1" X 3 1/2"	VV25S42SP	1	18-8 SS
8	VACUUM RELIEF VALVE STEM 2 1/2"	VVN25S4SA	1	304 SS
9	VACUUM RELIEF VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY 2 1/2"	VVN25S4VBA	1	304 SS
10	VACUUM RELIEF VALVE CAP	VVNS4TC	1	304 SS
11	FLAT WASHER 7/16"	WASH716S	1	18-8 SS

